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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Noah Savona 589318 94

2 Jackson Smithson CAN 18

3 Akira Edmonds 540610 16

4 Julian Borrero 594680 21

5 Thomas Fangeat CAN 32

6 Daniel Borrero 594679 20

Young A Rider 10-Lap Chase #1

PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Aaron Beebe 258966 192

2 Clever Martinez VEN 197

3 Lucas Strain 548136 193

4 Stephen Bradbury UK 200

5 Ryan Jastrab 419414 198

6 Brad Green 411680 191

Pro 40-Lap Chase
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Ethan Powell CAN 120

2 Albert Taylor CAN 119

3 Jake McLean CAN 117

4 Emma Jimenez Palos 540353 113

5 Noah Shumskas 526712 115

SemiPro B 20-Lap Chase

PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Enzo Edmonds 509506 141

2 Nick Laughton 233026 146

3 Cameron Coleman 617372 139

4 William Zoughaib 500506 135

5 Stefan Rothkegel ONE DAY 147

SemiPro A 30-Lap Chase
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Jackson Smithson CAN 18

2 Cormac Leary 617514 10

3 Thomas Fangeat CAN 32

4 Julian Borrero 594680 21

5 Noah Savona 589318 94

6 Akira Edmonds 540610 16

Young A Rider 10-Lap Chase #2

PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Ian McLean CAN 6

2 Everett Jankowski 648927 35

3 Isla Afan 592310 9

4 Lily Offak 649423 52

5 Christiano Jacelon 622159 37

6 Olivia Cordova 613863 27

7 Jordan Karega 649843 39

Young B Rider 10-Lap Chase #1
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RIDER TIME MPH KPH

Matt Tingley 1:19.13 28.27    45.49  

Handcycle Flying Kilo
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Clever Martinez VEN 197

2 Ryan Jastrab 419414 198

3 Stephen Bradbury UK 200

4 Brad Green 411680 191

5 Lucas Strain 548136 193

6 Alex Wieseler 207324 195

7 Zak Kovalcik 266774 196

8 Ben Crismon 379447 184

9 Brendan Leary 604850 185

10 Wesley Hill CAN 190

11 Tim Bober 504054 188

12 Martin Vecchio 289623 187

13 Craig Batory 590381 189

14 Matt Gittings 359006 199

15 Chris Uberti 238311 186

16 Aaron Beebe 258966 192

Pro Elimination
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Jake McLean CAN 117

2 Alex Fangeat CAN 111

3 Ethan Powell CAN 120

4 Emma Jimenez Palos 540353 113

5 Ronan Mantle CAN 118

6 Albert Taylor CAN 119

7 Kai Afan 576515 116

8 Larissa Pedersen CAN 112

9 Lisa Cantu 586655 114

10 Cyrena Hill CAN 110

11 Lili Salonen-Berscht CAN 109

12 Noah Shumskas 526712 115

SemiPro B Elimination
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Cameron Coleman 617372 139

2 Kash Adamski 620110 140

3 William Zoughaib 500506 135

4 Roger Winn 589159 138

5 Nick Laughton 233026 146

6 Levi Gaswint 410898 149

7 Jaret Johnson 606298 144

8 David Hicken 251192 145

9 Joe Skrocki 32882 69

10 Donell Anderson 582741 136

11 Enzo Edmonds 509506 141

12 Michael Hartrick 501686 143

13 Derek Savage 591848 148

14 Paul Delgiudice 579483 137

15 Stefan Rothkegel ONE DAY 147

16 Bruce Rivera 64577 81

17 Ben Paczkowski 646208 60

SemiPro A Elimination
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PLACE RIDER LICENSE RACE #

1 Noah Savona 589318 94

2 Jackson Smithson CAN 18

3 Jack Leary 617515 12

4 Julian Borrero 594680 21

5 Daniel Borrero 594679 20

6 Cormac Leary 617514 10

Young A Rider 10-Lap Chase #3

Place Team Riders License S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Point

s

Total 

Point

s

 

1 Blue
Ryan Jastrab

Clever Martinez

419414

VEN
5 5 5 5 5 6 2 0 31 Blue

2 Orange
Brendan Leary

Ben Crismon

604850

379447
3 3 2 3 1 4 3 0 16 Orange

3 Red
Lucas Strain

Aaron Beebe

548136

258966
1 1 2 10 1 0 14 Red

4 Black
Zak Kovalcik

Alex Wieseler

266774

207324
1 1 2 3 2 4 0 9 Black

5 Green
Brad Green

Wesley Hill

411680

CAN
3 0 7 0 3 Green

6 Yellow
Stephen Bradbury

Matt Gittings

UK

359006
2 0 8 0 2 Yellow

7 Neon
Craig Batory

Tim Bober

590381

504054
2 0 6 -10 -8 Neon

8 Silver
Chris Uberti

Martin Vecchio

238311

289623
0 5 -10 -10 Silver

Pro 120-Lap Madison
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Ian McLean 6

2 Everett Jankowski 35

3 Isla Afan 9

4 Olivia Cordova 27

5 Christiano Jacelon 37

6 Lily Offak 52

7 Jordan Karega 39

Young B Rider 10-Lap Chase #2

Place Team Riders License S1 S2 S3 S4
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Point

s

Total 

Point

s

 

1 Blue
Ethan Powell

Albert Taylor

CAN

CAN
5 5 5 10 1 20 45 Blue

2 Navy
Ronan Mantle

Jake McLean

CAN

CAN
3 2 3 6 2 20 34 Navy

3 Pink
Lisa Cantu

Emma Jimenez Palos

586655

540353
2 1 2 4 3 -10 -1 Pink

4 Silver
Larissa Pedersen

Alex Fangeat

CAN

CAN
3 2 4 -10 -5 Silver

5 Neon
Lili Salonen-Berscht

Cyrena Hill

CAN

CAN
1 -10 -9 Neon

6 Green
Kai Afan

Noah Shumskas

576515

526712
1 -20 -19 Green

SemiPro B 80-Lap Madison
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NOTE:  The SemiPro A Madison results shown above are a corrected version from the original posted 

at race time.  Video review showed that Team Blue was one lap up on Team Yellow and should have 

been awarded 2nd place.  Also, upon video review, Team Red was shown to be on the same lap as 

Team Green.    

Place Team Riders License S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Point

s

Total 

Point

s

 

1 Neon
Padraig Leary

Enzo Edmonds

612180

509506
1 5 5 5 6 2 20 42 Neon

2 Blue
Jon Hughes

Levi Gaswint

104765

410898
5 2 3 2 10 22 Blue

3 Yellow
Nick Laughton

David Hicken

233026

251192
3 3 10 1 0 16 Yellow

4 Silver
Cameron Coleman

Kash Adamski

617372

620110
3 2 0 5 Silver

5 Navy
Roger Winn

Paul Delgiudice

589159

579483
1 4 3 -10 -5 Navy

6 Pink
Stefan Rothkegel

Derek Savage

ONE DAY

591848
1 1 2 4 -10 -6 Pink

7 Green
Donell Anderson

William Zoughaib

582741

500506
2 -40 -38 Green

8 Red
Michael Hartrick

Jaret Johnson

501686

606298
-40 -40 Red

SemiPro A 100-Lap Madison
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TEAM RIDERS
FRIDAY

120-Lap

SATURDAY

80-Lap

SATURDAY

120-Lap
TOTAL

Blue
Ryan Jastrab

Clever Martinez
10 10

Orange
Brendan Leary

Ben Crismon
7 7

Red
Lucas Strain

Aaron Beebe
5 5

Black
Zak Kovalcik

Alex Wieseler
4 4

Green
Brad Green

Wesley Hill
3 3

Yellow
Stephen Bradbury

Matt Gittings
2 2

Neon
Craig Batory

Tim Bober
1 1

Silver
Chris Uberti

Martin Vecchio

2022 Oktoberfest Bikes and Beers

Pro Omnium
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Note:  Team Navy was excluded from SemiPro A Omnium results because a different team of riders 

will be competing in Saturday’s race. 

TEAM RIDERS
FRIDAY

100-Lap

SATURDAY

100-Lap
TOTAL

Neon
Padraig Leary

Enzo Edmonds
10 10

Blue
Jon Hughes

Levi Gaswint
7 7

Yellow
Nick Laughton

David Hicken
5 5

Silver
Cameron Coleman

Kash Adamski
4 4

Pink
Stefan Rothkegel

Derek Savage
3 3

Green
Donell Anderson

William Zoughaib
2 2

Red
Michael Hartrick

Jaret Johnson
1 1

2022 Oktoberfest Bikes and Beers

SemiPro A Omnium


